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Approval for sanction of 2d phase House Building Advance has been accorded by the competent authority as mentioned 

Dist/Estt 

3RD IRBN, 
KALINGANAGAR 

JAJPUR 
3RD IRBN, 
KALINGANAGAR 

JAJPUR 

DCP (HDQRS) 
BBSR-CTC 

DCP(SECURITY) 
SSBN, BBSR. 

DCP(SECURITY) 
SSBN, BBSR. 
DCP(SECURITY) 
sSBN, BBSR. 

DCP(SECURITY) 
SSBN, BBSR. 
DCP(SECURITY) 
SSBN, BBSR. 
DCP(SECURITY) 
SSBN, BBSR. 

DCP(SECURITY) 
SSBN, BBSR. 

I422 Memo No. 
DP-BUD-MISC-0003-2024 

HAV(A) BULAN 
BHUYAN 

C/105 NIHAR KANTA 

KHATOI 

Memo No.I422_ 

NAME& RANK 

C/138 TRINATH 

PANDA 

LAB.TCHN./RABINARA 
YAN MOHANTY 

s/227 SAUMYA 
RANJAN SWAIN 

S/66 PRASANTA 

KUMAR DAS 
S/395 NARESH KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

S/134 PABITRA KUANR 
S/138 RAJKISHOR 
CHOUDHURY 

S/318 SHESADEB 

NAYAK 

B 

HBA Application Form 

/Bt 

Construction Of Building 
On Existing Plot 

Purchase of Land & 

Construction of Building 

www.orissapolice.nic,in 
Email - sphars.odpol@nic.in 

Purchase of Land & 

Construction of Building 
Purchase of Land & 

Construction of Building 

ODISHA POLICE 

Purchase of Land & 

Construction of Building 
Purchase of Land & 

Construction of Building 
Purchase of Land & 

Construction of Building 
Purchase of Land & 

Construction of Building 
Purchase of Land& 
Construction of Building 
Purchase of Land & 

Construction of Building 

STATE HEADQUARTERS 
CUTTACK. 

Amout 
Sanctioned 

1665000 

1495000 

1340000 

1570000 

1340000 

1585000 

1410000 

1410000 

1410000 

1410000 

Amount 
released in 

1st 

installment 

Copy to Inspector IT, Cell for necessary uploading on Odisha Police website. 

999000 

897000 

804000 

942000 

803880 

951000 

846000 

845955 

846000 

845955 

IGP (Prevsioning), 
Odisha, Cuttack. 

Amount to be 
released in 2nd 

The released order for 2nd phase sanction are being issued separately. Ssp/ Commdt./Head of Offices will ensure inspection 

of House under Construction, send status report annexing snap shot of the site under Construction at various stages i.e plinth level, 

Construction of wall, lintel, flooring and Construction of roof etc. Faling which the principal amount with 2.5% interest over and 

above of normal interest, will be recOvered from the applicant at once. 

Date : 2)0324 

Utilization of the Advance for a purpose other than that for which it is sanctioned shail render the Govt. 

servant liable to Disciplinary action under the Odisha Civil Services (Classification, Control and Appeal) Rules, 1962. 

IGP (Provisíoning). 
Odisha, Cuttack. 
Date : 21- 03 

Installmnent 

IGP (Provisioning), 
Odisha, Cuttack. 

666000 

598000 

Buxi Bazar, Cuttack-753001 

536000 

628000 

536120 

634000 

Copy forwarded to the DCP (HDQRS) BBSR-CTC /Commdt. 3RD IRBN, KALINGANAGAR JAJPUR/ DCP(SECURITY) SSBN, BBSR. 
for information and necessary action. 

564000 

564045 

564000 

564045 

Tel./Fax No.0671-2304001/2304354 
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