

ODISHA POLICE STATE HEADQUARTERS CUTTACK.

CRS STS

Approval for sanction of 2nd phase House Building Advance has been accorded by the competent authority as mentioned below in table.

SL NO	Dist/Estt	NAME& RANK	HBA Application Form	Amount Sanctioned	Amount released in 1st installment	Amount to be released in 2nd Installment
1	3RD IRBN, KALINGANAGAR JAJPUR	HAV(A) BULAN BHUYAN	Construction Of Building On Existing Plot	1665000	999000	666000
2	3RD IRBN, KALINGANAGAR JAJPUR	C/105 NIHAR KANTA KHATOI	Purchase of Land & Construction of Building	1495000	897000	598000
3	DCP (HDQRS) BBSR-CTC	C/138 TRINATH PANDA	Purchase of Land & Construction of Building	1340000	804000	536000
4	DCP(SECURITY) SSBN, BBSR.	LAB.TCHN./RABINARA YAN MOHANTY	Purchase of Land & Construction of Building	1570000	942000	628000
5	DCP(SECURITY) SSBN, BBSR.	S/227 SAUMYA RANJAN SWAIN	Purchase of Land & Construction of Building	1340000	803880	536120
6	DCP(SECURITY) SSBN, BBSR.	S/66 PRASANTA KUMAR DAS	Purchase of Land & Construction of Building	1585000	951000	634000
7	DCP(SECURITY) SSBN, BBSR.	S/395 NARESH KUMAR PRADHAN	Purchase of Land & Construction of Building	1410000	846000	564000
8	DCP(SECURITY) SSBN, BBSR	S/134 PABITRA KUANR	Purchase of Land & Construction of Building	1410000	845955	564045
9	DCP(SECURITY) SSBN, BBSR.	S/138 RAJKISHOR CHOUDHURY	Purchase of Land & Construction of Building	1410000	846000	564000
10	DCP(SECURITY) SSBN, BBSR.	S/318 SHESADEB NAYAK	Purchase of Land & Construction of Building	1410000	845955	564045

The released order for 2nd phase sanction are being issued separately. Ssp/ Commdt./Head of Offices will ensure inspection of House under Construction, send status report annexing snap shot of the site under Construction at various stages i.e plinth level, Construction of wall, lintel, flooring and Construction of roof etc. Falling which the principal amount with 2.5% interest over and above of normal interest, will be recovered from the applicant at once.

Utilization of the Advance for a purpose other than that for which it is sanctioned shall render the Govt. servant liable to Disciplinary action under the Odisha Civil Services (Classification, Control and Appeal) Rules, 1962.

IGP (Provisioning), Odisha, Cuttack.

Memo No DP-BUD-MISC-0003-2024

Copy forwarded to the DCP (HDQRS) BBSR-CTC /Commdt. 3RD IRBN, KALINGANAGAR JAJPUR/ DCP(SECURITY) SSBN, BBSR. for information and necessary action.

14228 Memo No.

Date: 21.03.24

to Inspector IT, Cell for necessary uploading on Odisha Police website.

www.orissapolice.nic.in Email – <u>sphqrs.odpol@nic.in</u>

Buxi Bazar, Cuttack-753001 Tel./Fax No.0671-2304001/2304354

IGP (Provisioning)

Odisha, Cuttack.

IGP (Provisioning), Odisha, Cuttack.

Date :